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2020

1223 SRI International: Compile Data & Statistical Tables for NCSES - R&D Budget (2019-2020) 99,034$                 
2401 NSF: Stimulating Research & Innovation STEM Teacher Education (2018-2020) 4,499,313$           
2402 NSF: Science in the Classroom - SiTC (2018-2020) 1,274,487$           
2413 NSF: Emerging Researchers Nat'l (ERN) Conference in STEM 4,411,874$           
2414 NSF: DCL:INCLUDES Technical & Human Infrastructure to Support (2018-2020) 228,400$               
2419 NSF: SiTC Workshop (2018-2020) 297,491$               
2423 NSF: Impact of Making & Innovation at HBCUs (2018-2020) 668,899$               
2424 NSF: National Parks Science Challenge (2018-2020) 1,458,551$           
2425 NSF: INCLUDES Open Forum (2019-2020) 1,302,331$           
2432 NSF: Developing an Evidence-Based Best-Practices Community (2018-2020) 2,555,756$           
2442 NSF: STEM Equity Achievement (SEA Change) with Biomed Track (2019-2020) 1,974,650$           
2443 NSF: ERN-Preparing Diverse STEM Research to Address Global (2019-2020) 2,733,904$           
2446 NSF: Improving Undergraduate STEM Educ (IUSE) National Summit (2019-2020) 3,489,254$           
2449 NSF: Building Capacity…in STEM Teacher Preparation (Noyce Continuation) 3,485,220$           
3157 Dept of Education: BSCS: Assessing Students' Progress on Energy Concepts (2019-2020) 506,094$               
4808 NIH: 2017-2021 Science & Technology Policy Fellowships 3,566,654$           
4868 NSF: Montana State Univ.: MT, WY, SD RII Track 2 EPSCoR Collaboration (2018-2020) 80,324$                 
4887 NASA/ESD: 2018-19 S&T Policy Fellowship 279,472$               
4893 NSF: Social Responsibilities of Scientists & Engineers (2018-2020) 399,975$               
4911 NSF: Univ. of New Hampshire: GECO External Review / RII Track 1 EPSCoR 33,319$                 
4925 NSF: 2019-22 Science and Technology Policy Fellowships 9,560,758$           
4927 NASA/RAP: Science &Technology Policy Fellowship 292,047$               
4933 NSF: Univ. of New Hampshire: External Evaluation of EPSCoR Dams Project 38,318$                 
4934 NIH:Univ. of Oklahoma: OK INBRE 39,739$                 
4936 NSF: Univ. of Maine: ME EPSCoR RII Track 2 FEC Proj Eval (ME-NK-VT T2 ) 137,181$               
4937 NSF: Univ. of Puerto Rico: EPSCoR Track 2 FEC 42,845$                 
4938 NSF: Nebraska EPSCoR: NE EPSCoR FIRST Awards Program 26,006$                 
4941 NSF: Univ. of Vermont: VT EPSCoR Infrastructure Improvement Track-1 Proj 3,524$                   
4942 NIH: Univ. of Vermont: VT INBRE Strategic Review of Program Goals 39,872$                 
4944 NSF: Univ. of Vermont: VT EPSCoR 2020 Proposal Review Services 4,668$                   
4945 UCLA: Facilitating Transitional Justice through Technological Capacity 65,681$                 
4948 Univ. of Rhode Island: RI-INBRE External Evaluation 25,342$                 
4956 HHS: 2020-21 AAAS S&T Policy Fellowships 332,109$               
4895 ANMS: USAID Science and Technology Policy Fellowships 1,894,285$           
4922 USDA/OCS: 2019-20 S&T Policy Fellowships 163,348$               
4949 USDA/OCS: 2020-21 S&T Policy Fellowships 445,679$               

2019
1214 NSF: R&D Budget and Policy Statistical Tables (2018-2020) 157,849$               
2416 NSF: STEM Mentoring PAESMAN 182,434$               
2421 NSF: Morgan St Univ: Collaborative Research Early STEM 29,954$                 
3153 NSF: Identifying Linguistic Factors - MS Science Assessments 1,102,051$           
3154 NSF: Univ. of Utah: Bldg HS Students' Understanding of Evolution 888,520$               
3155 Dept of Education: Building Students' Understanding of Energy in HS Biology 1,492,355$           
4794 NSF: Collaborative Leadership Development Workshop 228,878$               
4808 NIH: 2017-2021 Science & Technology Policy Fellowships 2,822,059$           
4816 NSF: Science and Technology Policy Fellowships 13,605,234$         
4852 NSF: 2M Research Services: EPSCoR Evaluation Initiation Phase Tasks 54,204$                 
4887 NASA/ESD: 2018-19 S&T Policy Fellowship 279,472$               
4894 NSF: Univ. of Puerto Rico: PR-SC EPSCoR RII Track II (SusWEF) 34,698$                 
4899 NSF: Nebraska EPSCoR: 2018 External Review NE EPSCoR FIRST Awards 26,865$                 
4904 NSF: Univ. of Maine: ME EPSCoR RII Track I External Review 35,979$                 
4905 NIH: Univ. of So. Mississippi: Mississippi INBRE External Review 37,772$                 
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4911 NSF: Univ. of New Hampshire: GECO External Review / RII Track 1 EPSCoR 33,319$                 
4915 NSF: Univ. of Vermont: VT EPSCoR RII Track I: Pre-Proposal Reviews 9,744$                   
4917 NIH: Dartmouth College: 2019 NH INBRE External Review & Guidance 24,613$                 
4920 NIH: Mount Desert Island Biological Laboratory: Maine INBRE Assessment 30,682$                 
4925 NSF: 2019-22 Science and Technology Policy Fellowships 4,977,760$           
4927 NASA/RAP: Science &Technology Policy Fellowship 161,704$               
4933 NSF: Univ. of New Hampshire: External Evaluation of EPSCoR Dams Project 45,763$                 
4934 NIH: Univ. of Oklahoma: OK INBRE 39,739$                 
4936 NSF: Univ. of Maine: ME EPSCoR RII Track 2 FEC Proj Eval (ME-NK-VT T2 ) 137,181$               
4938 NSF: Nebraska EPSCoR: NE EPSCoR FIRST Awards Program 26,006$                 
4886 USDA/OCS: 2018-19 S&T Policy Fellowships 125,814$               
4895 ANMS: USAID Science and Technology Policy Fellowships 1,286,505$           
4922 USDA/OCS: 2019-20 S&T Policy Fellowships 163,348$               

2018
2367 NSF: Building Excellence in Undergrad STEM Education CCLI 2,017,077$           
2399 NSF: Georgia Tech: Simulation Research & Innovation STEM 30,000$                 
2410 NSF: 2016 Presidential & AAAS Mentor Alumni Meeting 199,993$               
2413 NSF: Emerging Researchers Nat'l (ERN) Conference in STEM 3,276,207$           
2416 NSF: STEM Mentoring PAESMAN 183,637$               
2421 NSF: Morgan St Univ: Collaborative Research Early STEM 29,954$                 
3151 Dept of Education: Development & Validation of an Assessment Instrument 1,598,086$           
3153 NSF: Identifying Linguistic Factors - MS Science Assessments 1,102,618$           
3154 NSF: Univ. of Utah: Bldg HS Students' Understanding of Evolution 873,520$               
3155 Dept of Education: Building Students' Understanding of Energy in HS Biology 1,492,355$           
3156 Dept of Education: Assessing Students' Progress on Energy Concepts Using 3D 339,658$               
3157 Dept of Education: BSCS: Assessing Students' Progress on Energy Concepts 135,474$               
4704 NSF: Science & Technology Fellowships 2013-17 14,133,050$         
4794 NSF: Collaborative Leadership Development Workshop 229,952$               
4804 NIST: 2016-18 S&T Fellowships 460,456$               
4808 NIH: 2017-2021 Science & Technology Policy Fellowships 2,057,128$           
4816 NSF: Science and Technology Policy Fellowships 14,814,087$         
4852 NSF: 2M Research Services: EPSCoR Evaluation Initiation Phase Tasks 54,204$                 
4854 NSF: Mount Desert Island Biological Laboratory: ME INBRE 2017 External Review 33,185$                 
4855 NIH: Univ. of Delaware: 2017 DE INBRE Review and Guidance 30,240$                 
4866 NSF: Univ. of Vermont: External Review Vermont EPSCoR Tract I Project 33,406$                 
4867 NIH: Louisiana St Univ.: LA Biomedical Research Review & Guidance LA INBRE 29,742$                 
4869 NSF: Univ. of New Hampshire: NH, ME, RI EPSCoR RII Track 2 Prog (NEST) 40,235$                 
4871 NIH: Univ. of Vermont: VT INBRE External Review Services 26,739$                 
4877 NSF: Nebraska EPSCoR: NE EPSCoR FIRST Awards Program 22,153$                 
4880 NIH: Univ. of Oklahoma: External Review & Guidance OK INBRE 36,954$                 
4894 NSF: Univ. of Puerto Rico: PR-SC EPSCoR RII Track II (SusWEF) 34,698$                 
4895 ANMS: USAID Science and Technology Policy Fellowships 563,489$               
4886 USDA/OCS: 2018-19 S&T Policy Fellowships 15,537$                 
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